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如同
N/A


开始
N/A


结尾
N/A


包括
*G01-*
  *G01-0*
  *G01-1*
  *G01-2*
  *G01-3*
  *G01-4*
  *G01-5*
  *G01-B*
  *G01-C*
  *G01-D*
  *G01-E*
  *G01-F*
  *G01-J*
  *G01-K*
  *G01-L*
  *G01-M*
  *G01-N*
  *G01-P*
  *G01-Q*
  *G01-R*
  *G01-S*
  *G01-T*
  *G01-U*
  



生产厂家

全部
Avago Technologies
Diodes Incorporated.
Unspecified
Unspecified

EVERLIGHT
FCI connector
Fujitsu
HALO Electronics, In...
HP => Agilent Techno...

Nihon Kaiheiki Indus...
Philips Electronics
Samsung
Will Semiconductor L...
 













生产厂家

零件编号

产品描述 (功能)

PDF





Philips Electronics


BZG01-C30


SMA voltage regulator diodes


视图







Philips Electronics


BZG01-C56


SMA voltage regulator diodes


视图







Philips Electronics


BZG01-C12


SMA voltage regulator diodes


视图







Philips Electronics


BZG01-C24


SMA voltage regulator diodes


视图








  







Philips Electronics


BZG01-C39


SMA voltage regulator diodes


视图







Philips Electronics


BZG01-C10


SMA voltage regulator diodes


视图







Philips Electronics


BZG01-C75


SMA voltage regulator diodes
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Philips Electronics


BZG01-C20


SMA voltage regulator diodes


视图







Philips Electronics


BZG01-C51


SMA voltage regulator diodes


视图







Philips Electronics


BZG01-C16


SMA voltage regulator diodes


视图
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